
Maggie L. Walker Governor's School

2015-2016 PTSA Leadership

PTSA 2015-2016 Emails

Executive

President Peggy Feldmann pafeldm@aol.com

President Elect George Nyfeler gnyfeler@nyfelerassociates.com

VP Finance WR Gay wrjan@verizon.net

VP Membership Yvette Conti contefamily5@msn.com

VP Events Debbie Taminger debtaminger@gmail.com

Treasurer David Bortz dwbortz@gmail.com

Secretary Paula Chambers ppcmail@yahoo.com

Finance

Auction OPEN OPEN 

Auction Rep Kris Lyons clyons1@comcast.net

Business Partners Rosemary Vieira rosemaryvieira@yahoo.com

Dragon's Lair Shannon Adee shannon.adee@comcast.net

Membership (Dues) Jen Linton lintonjg@gmail.com

SCRIP  Lori Bekenstein lori.bek@verizon.net

SCRIP Karen Murtha kmurtha@comcast.net

Freshman Summer Reading Tracey Van De Putte tvandeputte@earthlink.net

Membership

Advocacy Anne Hayes annehayes@verizon.net

Back to School Packets Ivy Pressendo ipressendo@gamil.com

Directory Michael Haas michael_s_haas@yahoo.com

Middle School Vists Megan Rainy (Staff) Megan Rainy (Staff)

School Board Visits Kris Lyons clyons1@comcast.net

Smoke and Scales Editor Catherine Ingrassia cingrass@vcu.edu

Smoke and Scales Editor Nancy Turnage turnage5@comcast.net

Volunteer Database Valerie Cao valeriecao@verizon.net

Social Media John O'Neil joneilva@gmail.com

Parent Connections Cathy Temple ctemple@agincourtcapital.com

Events

Community Service Fair Yvette Conti contefamily5@msn.com

Community Service Fair Gina Maio gbmaio@verizon.net

Graduation Reception Junior Parent Reps

ctemple@agincourtcapital.com, 

sally.schultz@anthem.com

Teacher Appreciation Julie Miller millersrusva@yahoo.com

Teacher Appreciation Jessica Coffey hokiecoffey@gmail.com

Hospitality Julie Mullian mullian@verizon.net

Hospitality Laura Carr dabneyj.carr@comcast.net

Programs Cathy Temple ctemple@agincourtcapital.com

Programs Stacy Margolis stmargolis@gmail.com

Arts in Education Laura Potter Potter.Laura@verizon.net

Baccalaureate Susan Creasey creaseys@verizon.net

Fall Festival Kristen Vithoulkas, Geneva Briggs vithpk@gmail.com

Landscaping Mike Pressendo mikepressendo@gmail.com

Homecoming Picinic Call for volunteers when needed sign up genius

Class Representatives

Senior Class Mary Michael Schweiker dukeschweikers@aol.com

Senior Class Ann Thomas thomrich5@gmail.com

Junior Class Cathy Temple ctemple@agincourtcapital.com

Junior Class Sally Schultz sally.schultz@anthem.com

Sophmore Class Tammy Brickley tcbrickley@hotmail.com

Sophmore Class Julie Mullian mullian@verizon.com

Freshman Class Kathryn Gammino kgammino@icloud.com

Freshman Class Kristen Switzer kmswitzer@hotmail.com

SAC Representatives

SAC Rep

SAC Rep

Boosters

Academic Anne Overman obx8888@gmail.com

Academic Pam Benos pam.benos@doa.virginia.gov

Athletic Rich Schweiker dukeschweikers@aol.com

Drama Nolan Heiter n_heiter@hotmail.com

Music Joyce Handy joyce_handy@hotmail.com

Visual Arts Linda Pattee linda.patee@gmail.com
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